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Most Powerful Handheld 
Fingerprint Guard Tour System

Features

GTP-F1 Finger + LCD display + Keypad

GTP-F1 Fingerprint Verification Guard Tour System

Specifications

GTP-F1

Read method

Storage capacity

Read response

Max fingerprint

The item for each spot

Logical option per item

Max units

Max numeric value

EM, TI tag

10,000pcs

＜0.1s

300pcs

15pcs

5pcs

200pcs

0.0001-10million

Display

Working temperature

Working humidity

Power consumption

Battery

Standardized accessories

Dimension

Net weight

TFT2.4' HD LCD

-40℃ to 70℃

30% to 95%

60mA to 180mA

1350mAh rechargeable lithium battery

Please turn to the Detail page

170mm x 75mm x 40mm

220g

GTP-F1 is a powerful handheld Guard Tour reader integrating Fingerprint and RFID technology, 300 pcs fingerprint provide free and 

great permission for a most security company who with the huge security staff team. Guard scan RFID tags by logging in a fingerprint 

as authentication, this helps the supervisor to monitor whether there are ID cheatings during an officer's work.

> Fingerprint verification, patrol replacement prevention

> Multi-level fingerprint permission, ensure the data safety

> Item self-defined

> Full keyboard input

> Operation prompt

> Explosion-proof certificated




