S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.,LIMITED



Most Powerful Handheld Fingerprint Guard Tour System



GTP-F1 Finger + LCD display + Keypad GTP-F1 Fingerprint Verification Guard Tour System

GTP-F1 is a powerful handheld Guard Tour reader integrating Fingerprint and RFID technology, 300 pcs fingerprint provide free and great permission for a most security company who with the huge security staff team. Guard scan RFID tags by logging in a fingerprint as authentication, this helps the supervisor to monitor whether there are ID cheatings during an officer's work.

Features

- > Fingerprint verification, patrol replacement prevention
- > Multi-level fingerprint permission, ensure the data safety
- > Item self-defined
- > Full keyboard input
- > Operation prompt
- > Explosion-proof certificated

Specifications

Read method	EM, TI tag	Display	TFT2.4' HD LCD
Storage capacity	10,000pcs	Working temperature	-40°C to 70°C
Read response	<0.1s	Working humidity	30% to 95%
Max fingerprint	300pcs	Power consumption	60mA to 180mA
The item for each spot	15pcs	Battery	1350mAh rechargeable lithium battery
Logical option per item	5pcs	Standardized accessories	Please turn to the Detail page
Max units	200pcs	Dimension	170mm x 75mm x 40mm
Max numeric value	0.0001-10million	Net weight	220g



